
Amount 2019-20

Requested Funding Recomm. Balance Comments

Ranking Score Ranking No. MAXIMUM  CDBG PUBLIC SERVICE FUNDS AVAILABLE $156,400.00

110.00 1 Women In Distress of Broward County, Inc. 15,000.00$          15,000.00$                $141,400.00

109.00 2 Covenant House Florida 15,000.00$          15,000.00$                $126,400.00

107.50 3 Light of the World Clinic, Inc. 16,120.00$          15,000.00$                $111,400.00

106.50 4 Crockett Foundation, Inc. 30,000.00$          15,000.00$                $96,400.00

105.00 5 Broward Partnership for the Homeless, Inc 35,000.00$          15,000.00$                $81,400.00

105.00 6 Firewall Centers, Inc. 16,147.50$          15,000.00$                $66,400.00

105.00 7 Russell Life Skills & Reading Foundation 28,580.00$          15,000.00$                $51,400.00

104.00 8 Second Chance Society 15,000.00$          15,000.00$                $36,400.00

94.00 9 Learning for Success, Inc. 15,000.00$          10,000.00$                $26,400.00

77.50 10 City of Pompano Beach Senior Program 15,000.00$          15,000.00$                $11,400.00

75.00 11 City of Pompano Beach 15,000.00$          11,400.00$                $0.00

61.00 12 Choices Network Systems, Inc. (Elderly Arts & Crafts Project) 15,000.00$          $0.00

13 $0.00

14 $0.00

15 $0.00

16 $0.00

17 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Balance of Public Service Funds 230,847.50$               -$                   156,400.00$             -$                            



FY 2020 - 2021 CDBG Housing, Public Infrastructure & Economic 

Development Activities

Amount 2019-2020

Requested Funding Recomm. Balance Comments

Project No. MAXIMUM FUNDS AVAILABLE $834,136.00

OHUI OHUI Administration 208,566.00$               207,662.00$      208,534.00$             $625,602.00

OHUI OHUI Housing Rehab 225,602.00$               225,602.00$             $400,000.00

OHUI OHUI Emergency Repair 100,000.00$               100,000.00$             $300,000.00

OHUI OHUI Economic Development - RLF -$                            -$                           $300,000.00

OHUI

OHUI Section 108 Loan Repayment 300,000.00$               300,000.00$             $0.00

Funding must be set a side as per our agreement 

with HUD

-$                           $0.00

-$                           $0.00

-$                           $0.00

-$                           $0.00

-$                           $0.00

-$                           $0.00

$0 $0.00

834,168.00$               207,662.00$      834,136.00$             -$                            

CDBG Allocation 1,042,671.00$   

PS 15% Cap

156,400.65$      

20% Administration 208,534.20$      

Balance 677,736.15$      



FY 2020 - 2021 Propsoed HOME Activities  Amount 2019-2020

Requested Funding Recomm. Balance

Project No. Ranking No. MAXIMUM FUNDS AVAILABLE $453,413.00

OHUI
HOME Administration

45,341.00$                 45,341.00$                $408,072.00

OHUI City of Pompano Beach - First Time Homebuyer Program 340,060.00$               -$                   340,060.00$             $68,012.00

CHDO 15% Set-aside 68,012.00$                 68,012.00$                $0.00

Making Home Affordable - Habitat for Humanity 300,000.00$               -$                           $0.00

$0 $0.00

$0 $0.00

$0 $0.00

$0 $0.00

$0 $0.00

$0 $0.00

$0 $0.00

$0 $0.00

753,413.00$               -$                   $453,413.00 $0.00

453,413.00$               CHDO 15% PY

45,341.30$                 Adm

68,011.95$                 15% CHDO -$                           

340,059.75$               Balance

-$                           

Whitney Rawls, CDAC Chair Member                                           Date


